Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la livraison des fournitures objet du 
présent appel d’offres est de quarante-cinq (45) jours. 
4. Allotissement 
Les fournitures sont en seul lot. 
5. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération est de 15 000 000 (quinze millions)    francs CFA TTC. 
6. Participation et origine 
La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais. 
7. Financement 
Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par le Budget 
d’Investissement Public exercice 2025 ;

[...]

The maximum period provided by the Contracting Authority for delivery the of supplies 

covered by  this Invitation to Tender is forty five (45) days. 
4. Allotment 

The supplies are in a single lot. 
5. Estimated cost 
The estimated cost operation is Fifteen millions (15 000 000) CFA francs including tax. 
6. Participation and origin 

Participation in this call for tenders is open to companies under Cameroonian law. 
7. Funding 

The services covered by this call for tenders will be financed by the 2025 Public 
Investment Budget (PIB), Budget line: